
AGENCY COUNT FOR 
OCT-2021

COUNT FOR 
NOV-2021
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DEC-2021

COUNT FOR 
JAN-2022

COUNT FOR 
FEB-2022
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COUNTY 
TOTAL

Allocation
$300,000

($43.9880/Case)
ADAMS                         2                         1                        -                           1                         2                         3                         2                         7                         6                        -                           3                        -                  27 1,188.00$             
ASHLAND                        -                           2                         2                         2                         5                         2                        -                           1                        -                          -                           2                         4                20 880.00                  
BARRON                        -                          -                          -                           1                        -                          -                          -                           2                        -                          -                           1                         2                   6 264.00                  
BAYFIELD                        -                           3                         1                        -                           1                         7                        -                           2                         3                        -                           2                        -                  19 836.00                  
BROWN                       38                       32                       31                       27                       26                       37                       29                       24                       22                       59                       32                       31              388 17,067.00             
BUFFALO                         3                        -                           3                         2                        -                           2                        -                           1                        -                           1                         2                         4                18 792.00                  
BURNETT                        -                          -                          -                           2                         2                         1                        -                           1                         1                         1                        -                          -                     8 352.00                  
CALUMET                         9                         3                         6                         2                         3                         1                         5                         5                         6                         2                         5                         1                48 2,111.00               
CHIPPEWA                         1                         3                         7                         4                         7                         4                       11                         7                         6                         4                         1                       11                66 2,903.00               
CLARK                        -                           7                         1                        -                           4                         3                         2                         3                        -                          -                          -                           2                22 968.00                  
COLUMBIA                         1                         2                         1                         4                         4                         2                         4                        -                           5                         3                         5                         2                33 1,452.00               
CRAWFORD                         8                         8                        -                           3                         2                         2                         5                         3                         6                         7                         3                         2                49 2,155.00               
DANE                       30                       28                       34                       26                       37                       35                       23                       43                       32                       34                       51                       30              403 17,727.00             
DODGE                       10                       17                       18                       15                       16                       12                       12                         8                       13                         8                         7                         6              142 6,246.00               
DOOR                         1                        -                           2                        -                           5                         4                         1                         1                         3                         4                         3                         1                25 1,100.00               
DOUGLAS                         3                         1                         1                         2                         5                         1                         1                         4                         2                        -                           2                         1                23 1,012.00               
DUNN                        -                           1                        -                           1                         2                        -                           3                         2                        -                          -                          -                           2                11 484.00                  
EAU CLAIRE                       14                         7                         2                         8                         5                       11                         8                         3                       15                       12                       11                       18              114 5,015.00               
FLORENCE                        -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                           1                         1                   2 88.00                     
FOND DU LAC                       26                         8                         5                         6                       47                       36                       19                       23                       12                       15                       19                       18              234 10,293.00             
FOREST                         1                        -                           3                         1                         1                         1                         2                        -                           2                         1                         2                        -                  14 616.00                  
GRANT                       11                         2                         4                         8                         7                         7                         5                         8                         1                         1                         4                         7                65 2,859.00               
GREEN                         2                         1                         2                         1                         4                         5                         1                         6                         5                        -                           9                         4                40 1,760.00               
GREEN LAKE                         1                        -                           1                         6                         2                         2                         2                        -                           2                         1                         5                         2                24 1,056.00               
IOWA                         1                         3                         3                         2                        -                          -                          -                           4                        -                           2                         3                        -                  18 792.00                  
IRON                        -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                   -   -                         
JACKSON                         2                        -                          -                           2                         1                        -                          -                           1                        -                          -                           1                         2                   9 396.00                  
JEFFERSON                         9                       18                       14                       18                       22                       36                       16                         5                       15                       17                       16                       11              197 8,666.00               
JUNEAU                         5                         5                       14                         5                         1                         2                         3                         4                         2                         3                         6                         3                53 2,331.00               
KENOSHA                       32                       20                       20                       16                       30                       50                       59                       33                       25                       34                       42                       26              387 17,023.00             
KEWAUNEE                        -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                           1                        -                          -                          -                     1 44.00                     
LACROSSE                         7                         5                         9                         7                         7                         2                         4                       10                       15                         4                         8                         6                84 3,695.00               
LAFAYETTE                         1                         3                         3                         1                         1                        -                          -                           3                        -                           1                        -                           2                15 660.00                  
LANGLADE                         1                         1                         1                        -                          -                           1                         1                         1                         2                        -                          -                          -                     8 352.00                  
LINCOLN                         3                         7                         2                         3                         6                         2                         3                         3                        -                           9                         4                         3                45 1,979.00               
MANITOWOC                         9                         6                       11                       29                       13                       39                       10                       27                       26                       20                       25                       30              245 10,777.00             
MARATHON                       36                       43                       31                       37                       27                       49                       30                       33                       42                       28                       27                       22              405 17,815.00             
MARINETTE                         2                        -                          -                           2                         3                         3                        -                           1                        -                           1                        -                           3                15 660.00                  
MARQUETTE                        -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                           2                         2                        -                          -                     4 176.00                  
MILWAUKEE                       72                    104                       55                       68                       30                       63                       63                       49                       25                       31                       69                       58              687 30,220.00             
MONROE                       13                         6                         8                         5                         7                         6                         6                         6                         7                         7                         6                         6                83 3,651.00               
OCONTO                         6                         2                         4                       10                         5                         4                         3                         2                         3                         3                         4                         6                52 2,287.00               
ONEIDA                         6                         3                         3                         2                         4                         4                         5                         1                         2                         4                         1                        -                  35 1,540.00               
OUTAGAMIE                       14                       12                       25                       39                       21                       24                       10                         9                       18                       13                       13                       14              212 9,325.00               
OZAUKEE                         1                        -                           1                         1                        -                           7                        -                           4                        -                           1                        -                           2                17 748.00                  
PEPIN                        -                          -                           1                         1                        -                           1                        -                           1                         4                        -                          -                          -                     8 352.00                  
PIERCE                         5                         1                         1                        -                           2                        -                           2                         1                         1                        -                           1                         2                16 704.00                  
POLK                        -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                   -   -                         
PORTAGE                        -                           6                         4                         5                         6                         8                         8                         6                         5                         3                         4                         3                58 2,551.00               
PRICE                        -                           2                         2                         1                         6                         2                         4                         7                         3                         3                         2                        -                  32 1,408.00               
RACINE                       26                       43                       12                       20                       45                       31                       24                       33                       26                         2                         4                       31              297 13,064.00             
RICHLAND                         2                         8                        -                           5                         2                         6                         1                         3                         2                        -                          -                           3                32 1,408.00               
ROCK                       59                       24                       46                       28                       37                       47                       44                       41                       37                       29                       40                       27              459 20,190.00             
RUSK                         1                        -                          -                           2                        -                          -                          -                           2                        -                          -                          -                          -                     5 220.00                  
SAINT CROIX                         1                        -                           3                         3                         1                         2                         1                         2                       11                        -                          -                           2                26 1,144.00               
SAUK                         4                         2                         5                         6                         5                       13                         6                         4                         4                         4                         3                         4                60 2,639.00               
SAWYER                        -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                   -   -                         
SHAWANO                         3                         1                        -                           1                         1                         2                         1                         2                         1                         3                         1                        -                  16 704.00                  
SHEBOYGAN                       17                       24                       13                       21                       12                       31                         7                       13                       11                         7                       32                       20              208 9,149.00               
TAYLOR                         3                         1                         2                         1                         2                         8                         3                         6                         8                         2                         6                         4                46 2,023.00               
TREMPEALEAU                         4                         5                         2                        -                           2                         5                         2                         6                         5                         2                         7                         2                42 1,847.00               
VERNON                         2                         3                         2                         3                         1                         1                        -                           2                         1                         1                         4                         2                22 968.00                  
VILAS                         1                         1                        -                          -                          -                           4                         2                        -                          -                          -                          -                          -                     8 352.00                  
WALWORTH                         8                       21                         3                         9                         4                         9                       11                         8                         5                         6                         7                         9              100 4,399.00               
WASHBURN                         1                        -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                          -                           1                   2 88.00                     
WASHINGTON                         8                       12                         4                       10                         9                       16                         8                         7                         6                         9                         5                       10              104 4,575.00               
WAUKESHA                       47                       42                       35                       27                       50                       61                       27                       27                       32                       27                       24                       23              422 18,563.00             
WAUPACA                       10                         3                         5                         9                         5                         5                         6                         1                         5                         6                         1                         9                65 2,859.00               
WAUSHARA                         5                         4                         3                         3                         3                         3                         2                         2                         4                         3                         3                         3                38 1,672.00               
WINNEBAGO                       40                       41                       14                       34                       17                       37                       10                       10                       29                       21                       56                       36              345 15,176.00             
WOOD                         9                         2                         2                        -                           2                         4                         2                         3                         5                         1                         3                         3                36 1,584.00               
TOTALS                    637                    610                    487                    558                    577                    766                    519                    537                    532                    462                    598                    537           6,820 300,000.00$        
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